

2025CPT.14.01.20451

Signed by: Joshua B. Deyton

Jan 14, 2025

DN01083

TIP NO

Bid Tab Reviewed by: _____
 Division 14 Construction Engineer 757BC4CC1041E...

14.550 MILES

01/23/2025

Date Reviewed: _____

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING: PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TRAFFIC CONTROL

ALONG VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES THROUGHOUT HENDERSON COUNTY

			TARHEEL PAVING & ASPHALT COMPANY INC DBA TARHEEL PAVING & AS HENDERSONVILLE, NC			APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION ASHEVILLE, NC			ROGERS GROUP INC NASHVILLE, TN	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		70,000.00		86,000.00		227,500.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	28.77 SMI	2,800.00	80,556.00	3,500.00	100,695.00	4,150.00	119,395.50
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,686 TON	34.50	161,667.00	30.00	140,580.00	38.00	178,068.00
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,458 SY	9.25	41,236.50	10.65	47,477.70	20.00	89,160.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15,427 TON	71.13	1,097,322.51	73.50	1,133,884.50	127.00	1,959,229.00
0006	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	529 TON	82.00	43,378.00	84.00	44,436.00	177.00	93,633.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,132 TON	560.00	633,920.00	765.00	865,980.00	700.00	792,400.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,975 TON	96.00	189,600.00	129.50	255,762.50	250.00	493,750.00
0009	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	2 EA	880.00	1,760.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,950.00	3,900.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	500.00	500.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	10 EA	500.00	5,000.00	1,200.00	12,000.00	2,100.00	21,000.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,980 SF	8.75	17,325.00	8.00	15,840.00	8.50	16,830.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		86,000.00		95,000.00		305,000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	36,704 LF	0.57	20,921.28	0.54	19,820.16	0.65	23,857.60
0015	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	63,212 LF	0.72	45,512.64	0.68	42,984.16	0.80	50,569.60
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	500.00	1,000.00	200.00	400.00	235.00	470.00
0017	4726010000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT MKG LINE 4" 120 MILS	440 LF	5.75	2,530.00	4.75	2,090.00	5.50	2,420.00
0018	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	6 EA	100.00	600.00	75.00	450.00	88.00	528.00
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 50 MILS)	240 LF	18.00	4,320.00	17.00	4,080.00	20.00	4,800.00
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 50 MILS)	208,252 LF	0.35	72,888.20	0.34	70,805.68	0.40	83,300.80
0021	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 50 MILS)	122 LF	10.00	1,220.00	7.00	854.00	8.15	994.30
0022	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	716 EA	62.00	44,392.00	60.00	42,960.00	70.00	50,120.00
0023	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,730 LF	18.50	32,005.00	18.00	31,140.00	21.00	36,330.00
0024	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	625 LF	3.90	2,437.50	3.25	2,031.25	4.00	2,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,656,091.63	TOTAL	3,019,270.95	TOTAL	4,558,955.80
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,656,091.63	SUB-TOTAL	3,019,270.95	SUB-TOTAL	4,558,955.80

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TARHEEL PAVING & ASPHALT COMPANY INC DBA TARHEEL PAVING & AS	1	2,656,091.63
APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION	2	3,019,270.95
ROGERS GROUP INC	3	4,558,955.80